
055-
055 

Edward 
Gideon 

Elementary 
School 1 

Construction 
Journal 

Mike 
Redmond mredmond@constructionjournal.com 

(800) 
785-
5165  

055-
055 

Edward 
Gideon 

Elementary 
School 2 

RF	DESIGN	
AND	

INTEGRATION	
TOM 

MATTHEWS TMATTHEWS@RFDESIGN-INT.COM 

(215) 
245-
1700  

055-
055 

Edward 
Gideon 

Elementary 
School 3 Eagle I. Electric 

Gerald 
Rothstein GeraldR@eagleielectric.com 

(610) 
521-
7445  

055-
055 

Edward 
Gideon 

Elementary 
School 4 Onvia	

Source	
Management	 deltekplusonvia@gmail.com	

(206)	
373-
9500	 	

055-
055 

Edward 
Gideon 

Elementary 
School 5 Carr	&	Duff	Inc.	

Brian 
Cummings brian@carrduff.com 

(215) 
672-
4200  

055-
055 

Edward 
Gideon 

Elementary 
School 6 

E. J. Electric, 
Inc. 

Michael 
Zielinski michael@ejelectricinc.com 

(215) 
425-
2327  

055-
055 

Edward 
Gideon 

Elementary 
School 7 Prime Vendor Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com 

(910) 
805-
9630  

055-
055 

Edward 
Gideon 

Elementary 
School 8 

Construct	
Connect	 Patrick Laake content@constructconnect.com 

(513) 
458-
8533  

055-
055 

Edward 
Gideon 

Elementary 
School 9 

The Blue Book 
Building and 
Construction 

Network 
Sanjoy 
Manna projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com	

(800) 
431-
2584  

055-
055 

Edward 
Gideon 

Elementary 
School 10 Dodge Dodge Dodge dodgefedbr@gmail.com	

(866) 
260-
9240  

055-
055 

Edward 
Gideon 

Elementary 
School 11 

Hyde Electric 
Corporation 

Joanne	
Melloy	 hydeelectricjoann@gmail.com 

(215) 
843-
8900  

055-
055 

Edward 
Gideon 

Elementary 
School 12 Madden Electric 

Michael J 
Kowal mjkowal@maddenelectrical.com 

(610) 
284-
3500  

055-
055 

Edward 
Gideon 

Elementary 
School 13 Envision Tonia Karoo toniakaroo@eclimited.com 

(215) 
971-
6203  



055-
055 

Edward 
Gideon 

Elementary 
School 14 

Astute 
Engineering 

LLC 
Lomesh 
Parikh lparikh@astuteng.com 

(551) 
689-
6176  

055-
055 

Edward 
Gideon 

Elementary 
School 15 

Manna Supply, 
Inc. 

Shannon 
Martin sales@mannasupply.com 

(610) 
222-
4775  

055-
055 

Edward 
Gideon 

Elementary 
School 16 

North America 
Procurement 
Council, Inc. 

PBC 
gautam 
tamang bids@napc.me 

(302) 
450-
1923  

055-
055 

Edward 
Gideon 

Elementary 
School 17 

McGoldrick 
Electric, Inc. 

Sean 
Meehan sean@mcgoldrickelectric.com 

(610) 
789-
2910  

055-
055 

Edward 
Gideon 

Elementary 
School 18 CIS 

Jason 
Havrilla cis@cisleads.com 

(973) 
492-
0509  

055-
055 

Edward 
Gideon 

Elementary 
School 19 

Astute 
Engineering 

LLC 
Lomesh 
Parikh lparikh@astuteng.com 

(551) 
689-
6176  

055-
055 

Edward 
Gideon 

Elementary 
School 20 

Paramount 
Electrical 
Services Bob Kelleher bob@paramountelectricalservices.com	

(215) 
625-
2444  

055-
055 

Edward 
Gideon 

Elementary 
School 21 

C.A.D.	
ELECTRIC,	INC.	

DUSTIN 
DOYLE DUSTIN@CADELECTRIC.COM 

(610) 
876-
3695  

055-
055 

Edward 
Gideon 

Elementary 
School 22 Hyde Electric Andrew Funk drew.hyde3@gmail.com 

(215) 
843-
8900  

055-
055 

Edward 
Gideon 

Elementary 
School 23 

PT	Mechanical	
Group	 Steve Henry shenry@ptmechanicalgroup.com	

(215)	
425-
2539	 	

055-
055 

Edward 
Gideon 

Elementary 
School 24 

Mulhern Electric 
Co. 

Patrice 
Mulhern patrice@mulhernelectric.com 

(215) 
572-
1224  

055-
055 

Edward 
Gideon 

Elementary 
School 25 

Palman	
Electric	Inc	 Scott Palman knejman@palmanelectric.com 

(215) 
357-
4900  

055-
055 

Edward 
Gideon 

Elementary 
School 26 

Eagle Industrial 
Electric, Inc. 

Kathy 
Masciotro kmasciotro@eagleielectric.com 

(610) 
521-
7445  



055-
055 

Edward 
Gideon 

Elementary 
School 27 

Lex Electric Co., 
Inc. Tammy Lex tlex@lexelectriccompany.com 

(610)	
566-
9090	 	

055-
055 

Edward 
Gideon 

Elementary 
School 28 The Blue Book 

megan 
locascio mlocascio@mail.thebluebook.com 

(800) 
431-
2584  

055-
055 

Edward 
Gideon 

Elementary 
School 29 

Honeywell 
international 

mohammad 
lami mohammad.lami@honeywell.com	

(267) 
962-
9058  

055-
055 

Edward 
Gideon 

Elementary 
School 30 

The Amos 
Group 

Monica	Van	
Antwerp	 monica@schoolbondfinder.com 

(763) 
244-
9094  

 


